INDEX OF SHEETS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3 GENERAL NOTES AND COMMITMENTS
4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5 7 TYPICAL SECTIONS - ACCESS ROADS (3 SHEETS)
8 TYPICAL SECTION - INTERSTATE 70
9 11 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES (3 SHEETS)
12 13 HORIZONTAL CONTROL SHEETS (2 SHEETS)
14 REFERENCE POINTS
15 ROADWAY PLANS OVERVIEW
16 SHEET INDEX - ACCESS ROADS
17 26 ROADWAY PLANS - ACCESS ROADS (10 SHEETS)
27 29 ROADWAY PLANS - INTERSTATE 70 (3 SHEETS)
30 37 ROADWAY PROFILES — ACCESS ROADS (8 SHEETS)
38 40 ROADWAY PROFILES — INTERSTATE 70 (3 SHEETS)
41 42 GRADING PLAN - ACCESS ROAD DETENTION
43 53 IL ROUTE 3 WEEKEND CLOSURE (11 SHEETS)
54 57 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANS (4 SHEETS)
58 67 EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLANS (10 SHEETS)
68 17 PLAT OF HIGHWAYS PLAN {10 SHEETS)
78 DEBRIS INVENTORY LOCATIONS
79 UTILITY POTHOLE LOCATIONS
80 UTILITY POTHOLE DESCRIPTIONS
81 MISCELLANEQOUS DETAILS
1 152 STRUCTURE PLANS - ILLINDOIS APPROACH ON RELOCATED INTERSTATE 70
(S.N. 082-0379 EB STRUCTURE UNIT 1 AND UNIT 2}
(S.N. 082-0382 WB STRUCTURE UNIT 1 AND UNIT 2)
1 90 CROSS SECTIONS — ACCESS ROADS 1., 2 AND 3
91 100 CROSS SECTIONS - POTHOLE LOCATIONS

000001
001001
001006
280001
601001
666001
701001
701006
701011
701301
701501
701901
704001

-05
-02

-05
-03
-05
-02
-03
-02
-03
-05
~01
-06

STANDARD SYMBOLS. ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

SUB-SURFACE DRAINS

RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS

OFF-RD OPERATIONS. 2L, 2W., MORE THAN 15° AWAY
OFF-RD OPERATIONS. 2L. 2W. 15’ TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-RD MOVING OPERATIONS. 2L. 2W. DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE., 2L. 2W. SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
URBAN LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W. UNDIVIDED

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

CONTRACT NO. 76D61

F.A. ROUTE

SECTION

999 82-1B-2

FED. AID PROJECT

| ILLInols

cowty | ST. CLAIR

USER NAME = John Keeven

PLOT SCALE = 1.0

000 * /7 IN.

PLOT DATE =4/14/2010

DESIGNED - HNTB

CHECKED - CM

T

DRAWN - CM

T / HNTB

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

INDEX OF SHEETS
& HIGHWAY STANDARDS

ILLINOIS APPROACH STRUCTURE
FOR NEW [-70 MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MISSOURI HIGHWAYS
AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

715 KIRK DRIVE

CERTIF ICATE OF AUTHORITY

NO. 001270

KANSAS CITY., MO 64105
TELEPHONE (816) 472-1201

CMT |HNTB

B

CRAWFORD. MURPHY & TILLY. INC.

2750 WEST WASHINGTON STREET
ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 000631

SPRINGF IELD. 1L 62702
TELEPHONE (217) 787-8050

SHEET 2

OF 8

s:\1dot\090660N\draw_Idot\CADD_Sheets\D8002-sht-gennote.dgn




