INDEX OF SHEETS

1	COVER SHEET			
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS			
3	GENERAL NOTES AND COMMITMENTS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES TYPICAL SECTIONS - ACCESS ROADS (3 SHEETS)			
4				
5 - 7				
8	TYPICAL SECTION - INTERSTATE 70			
9 - 11	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES (3 SHEETS)			
12 - 13	HORIZONTAL CONTROL SHEETS (2 SHEETS)			
14	REFERENCE POINTS			
15	ROADWAY PLANS OVERVIEW			
16	SHEET INDEX - ACCESS ROADS			
17 - 26	ROADWAY PLANS - ACCESS ROADS (10 SHEETS)			
27 - 29	ROADWAY PLANS - INTERSTATE 70 (3 SHEETS)			
30 - 37	ROADWAY PROFILES - ACCESS ROADS (8 SHEETS)			
38 - 40	ROADWAY PROFILES - INTERSTATE 70 (3 SHEETS)			
41 - 42	GRADING PLAN - ACCESS ROAD DETENTION			
43 - 53	IL ROUTE 3 WEEKEND CLOSURE (11 SHEETS)			
54 - 57	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANS (4 SHEETS)			
58 - 67	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLANS (10 SHEETS)			
68 - 77	PLAT OF HIGHWAYS PLAN (10 SHEETS)			
78	DEBRIS INVENTORY LOCATIONS			
79	UTILITY POTHOLE LOCATIONS			
80	UTILITY POTHOLE DESCRIPTIONS			
81	MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS			
1 - 152	STRUCTURE PLANS - ILLINOIS APPROACH ON RELOCATED INTERSTATE 70 (S.N. 082-0379 EB STRUCTURE UNIT 1 AND UNIT 2) (S.N. 082-0382 WB STRUCTURE UNIT 1 AND UNIT 2)			
1 - 90	CROSS SECTIONS - ACCESS ROADS 1, 2 AND 3			
91 - 100	CROSS SECTIONS - POTHOLE LOCATIONS			

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001 -05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001 -02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001 -05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
601001 -03	SUB-SURFACE DRAINS
666001 -05	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS
701001 -02	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 15' AWAY
701006 -03	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701011 -02	OFF-RD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701301 -03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701501 -05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701901 -01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001 -06	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

FED. AID PROJECT ILLINOIS COUNTY ST. CLAIR USER NAME = John Keeven PLOT SCALE = 1.0000 ' / IN. PLOT DATE = 4/14/2010 DESIGNED - HNTB CHECKED - CMT DRAWN - CMT / HNTB REVISED - REVISED - REVISED - REVISED - REVISED - REVISED -					
INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS	ILLINOIS APPROACH STRUCTURE	FOR NEW 1-70 MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE			
	VOIS ISPORTATION NAYS COMMISSION				